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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 13 Rossmann Hubert 300116 ST SAM ALL 23 23 23 23 92 23 115

2 9 Liebmann Gerald 300082 ST SAM ALL 23 24 22 23 92 21 113

3 11 Krainer Stefan 300069 ST SAM ALL 23 23 24 20 90

4 5 Schuster Wolfgang 300331 ST SAM ALL 21 23 23 19 86

5 8 Krassnitzer Daniel 300418 ST SAM ALL 17 19 18 19 73

6 10 Alteneder Elisabeth 300034 ST SAM ALL 14 15 16 16 61

7 14 Eschborn Christian 300725 ST SAM ALL 12 9 7 9 37

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 4 Bobolik Walter 300037 ST SAM MAS 23 23 21 22 89

2 3 Strasser Josef 300126 ST SWC MAS 20 20 16 21 77

3 2 Steinlechner Helmut 300125 ST SAM MAS 11 12 20 13 56

4 6 Marchl Ernst 300093 ST SAM MAS 13 15 15 12 55

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 1 Zenz Karl 300143 ST SWC SEN 24 21 20 23 88

2 12 Andrieu Gert 300844 ST SAM SEN 24 19 22 21 86 22 108

3 7 Humer Josef 300051 ST SAM SEN 25 20 19 22 86 21 107

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:

Allgemeine Klasse
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

SAM I 69 70 69 66 274

13 Rossmann Hubert 300116 ST SAM ALL 23 23 23 23 92

9 Liebmann Gerald 300082 ST SAM ALL 23 24 22 23 92

11 Krainer Stefan 300069 ST SAM ALL 23 23 24 20 90

SAM II 69 66 63 63 261

5 Schuster Wolfgang 300331 ST SAM ALL 21 23 23 19 86

4 Bobolik Walter 300037 ST SAM MAS 23 23 21 22 89

7 Humer Josef 300051 ST SAM SEN 25 20 19 22 86

SAM IV 53 47 47 49 196

8 Krassnitzer Daniel 300418 ST SAM ALL 17 19 18 19 73

14 Eschborn Christian 300725 ST SAM ALL 12 9 7 9 37

12 Andrieu Gert 300844 ST SAM SEN 24 19 22 21 86

SAM III 38 42 51 41 172

10 Alteneder Elisabeth 300034 ST SAM ALL 14 15 16 16 61

2 Steinlechner Helmut 300125 ST SAM MAS 11 12 20 13 56

6 Marchl Ernst 300093 ST SAM MAS 13 15 15 12 55

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Walter Bobolik
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